
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 87.604,80                       7.427,22                          7.427,22                          7.427,22                    20/02/2019 03/04/19
Fevereiro	 87.823,45                       7.444,72                          7.444,72                          7.444,72                    20/03/2019 10/04/19
Março	 92.948,65                       7.917,84                          7.917,84                          7.917,84                    18/04/2019 01/06 e 20/06/2019
Abril	 94.263,45                       7.968,67                          7.968,67                          7.968,67                    20/05/2019 10/06/19
Maio	 99.002,79                       8.367,81                          8.367,81                          8.367,81                    19/06/2019 02/08/2019,
Junho 97.696,12                       8.255,28                          8.255,28                          8.255,28                    19/07/2019 10/09/19
Julho	 92.963,45                       7.858,67                          7.858,67                          7.858,67                    20/08/2019 10/09/19
Agosto	 92.165,05                       7.794,79                          7.794,79                          7.794,79                    20/09/2019 10/10/19
Setembro 92.920,18                       7.822,00                          7.822,00                          7.822,00                    18/10/2019 02/12/19
Outubro	 97.276,79                       8.224,53                          8.224,53                          8.224,53                    20/11/2019 10/12/19
Novembro 101.375,67                     8.632,41                          8.632,41                          8.632,41                    20/12/2019 10/01/20
Dezembro 88.932,79                       7.700,37                          7.700,37                          7.700,37                    20/01/2020 10/02/20
13º	Salário 86.640,42                       7.259,09                          7.259,09                          7.259,09                    20/12/2019 10/02/20
Total 1.211.613,61															 102.673,40																		 102.673,40																		 102.673,40													 ‐																														
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Em	R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 88.765,35          20.181,51          20.181,42                                        490,91               17.816,57 20/02/2019 03/04/19
Fevereiro 88.984,00          20.231,52          20.231,22                  524,80                     17.399,94            20/03/2019 10/04/19
Março	 94.109,20          21.396,47          21.396,40                  524,80                     19.124,84            18/04/2019 01/06 e 28/06/19
Abril 95.424,00          21.695,40          21.695,38                  524,80                     19.421,51            20/05/2019 10/06/19
Maio 100.163,34        22.772,92          22.772,92                  1.484,80                 21.288,12            19/06/2019 02/08/2019,
Junho 98.856,67          22.475,85          22.475,80                  2.324,80                 19.107,84            19/07/2019 10/09/19
Julho 94.124,00          21.399,84          21.399,78                  2.292,00                 19.107,78            20/08/2019 10/09/19
Agosto 93.325,60          21.218,32          21.218,22                  2.292,00                 18.926,22            20/09/2019 10/10/19
Setembro 94.080,73          21.384,54          21.385,49                  1.212,00                 20.173,25            18/10/2019 02/12/19
Outubro 100.770,67        22.911,01          22.911,05                  3.392,00                 19.519,05            20/11/2019 10/12/19
Novembro 102.536,22        23.312,42          23.312,42                  3.598,10                 19.714,32            20/12/2019 10/01/19
Dezembro 90.093,34          20.483,43          20.483,43                  3.598,10                 16.885,33            20/01/2020 10/02/20
13.°	Salário 87.800,97          19.962,24          19.962,25                  2.208,10                 17.754,15            20/12/2019 10/02/20
Total 1.229.034,09		 279.425,47						 279.425,78														 24.467,21													 246.238,92								 ‐																							
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 39.635,61                       3.383,34                          3.383,34                          3.383,34                    -                               20/02/2019 10/03/19
Fevereiro	 46.489,37                       4.015,37                          4.015,37                          4.015,37                    -                               20/03/2019 10/04/19
Março	 50.227,21                       4.321,95                          4.321,95                          4.321,95                    -                               18/04/2019 10/05/19
Abril	 57.120,41                       4.890,04                          4.890,04                          4.890,04                    -                               20/05/2019 10/06/19
Maio	 52.411,61                       4.535,37                          4.535,37                          4.535,37                    -                               19/06/2019 10/07/19
Junho 52.859,88                       4.551,89                          4.551,89                          4.551,89                    -                               19/07/2019 10/08/19
Julho	 53.409,61                       4.615,21                          4.615,21                          4.615,21                    -                               20/08/2019 10/09/19
Agosto	 52.878,09                       4.553,36                          4.553,36                          4.553,36                    -                               20/09/2019 10/10/19
Setembro 51.476,81                       4.383,25                          4.383,25                          4.383,25                    -                               18/10/2019 08/11/19
Outubro	 51.476,81                       4.383,25                          4.383,25                          4.383,25                    -                               20/11/2019 10/12/19
Novembro 51.476,81                       4.383,25                          4.383,25                          4.383,25                    -                               20/12/2019 10/01/20
Dezembro 46.046,81                       3.948,85                          3.948,85                          3.948,85                    -                               20/01/2020 10/02/20
13º	Salário 49.834,45                       4.252,94                          4.252,94                          4.252,94                    -                               20/12/2019 10/02/20
Total 655.343,48																		 56.218,07																					 56.218,07																					 56.218,07																 ‐																														
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Em	R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 40.796,16          9.275,33             9.275,33                                          459,20                 8.816,13                                     -   20/02/2019 10/03/19
Fevereiro 47.649,92          10.833,58          10.833,58                 -                           8.183,76               -                                20/03/2019 10/04/19
Março	 51.387,76          11.683,41          11.683,40                 -                           11.683,40            -                                18/04/2019 10/05/19
Abril 58.280,96          13.250,64          13.250,63                 -                           13.250,63            -                                20/05/2019 10/06/19
Maio 53.572,16          12.180,05          12.180,05                 -                           12.180,05            -                                19/06/2019 10/07/19
Junho 54.020,43          12.281,97          12.281,96                 -                           12.281,96            -                                19/07/2019 10/08/19
Julho 54.570,16          12.406,96          12.406,95                 -                           12.406,95            -                                20/08/2019 10/09/19
Agosto 54.038,64          12.286,10          12.286,10                 -                           12.286,10            -                                20/09/2019 10/10/19
Setembro 52.637,36          11.964,45          11.964,45                 -                           11.964,45            -                                18/10/2019 10/11/19
Outubro 52.637,36          11.967,52          11.967,52                 -                           11.967,52            -                                20/11/2019 10/12/19
Novembro 52.637,36          11.967,52          11.967,52                 -                           11.967,52            -                                20/12/2019 10/01/20
Dezembro 47.207,36          10.732,96          10.732,96                 -                           10.732,96            -                                20/01/2020 10/02/20
13.°	Salário 50.995,00          11.594,12          11.594,16                 -                           11.594,16            -                                20/12/2019 10/02/20
Total 670.430,63						 152.424,61						 152.424,61													 459,20																			 149.315,59								 ‐																															
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